REPRO BOOK

AR R EA AR RN RARARARERARARARARARRAMARARN

e

::::::

TR EEE TER e SeE

@" The 0ﬁicial6p & =
v ‘wm Y
PLAYS LIKE i : PLAYS LIKE
THE REAL - THE REAL Nl
ARCADE T ARCADE .
GAME [k i GAME

ZXON

a W0 | A\
|

Y~

[ <=z




PAGE
NO.

O © © O ® N N O o

B T e e G G G G O G G O Y
N N OO O oo~ DWW NDDND =~ O

S\V}DI!ECO

ISIOn

ITEM
NO.

2400
2405
2413

2491

2499
2492
2415
2417
2419
2422
2433
2434
2435
2439
2443
2445
2446
2447
2449
2601
2603
2605
2606
2613
2614
2615
2622
2631

INDEX

ITEM NAME
ColecoVision™ Video Game System
ColecoVision™ Expansion Module #1

ColecoVision™ Expansion Module #2 With Turbo™ by
SEGA® Cartridge

ColecoVision™ Super Action™ Controller Set With Super
Action™ Baseball Cartridge

ColecoVision™ Super Action™ Controller
ColecoVision™ Roller Controller With Slither™ Cartridge
The Official Space Fury™ by SEGA®

Venture™ by Exidy ™

Exidy’s Mouse Trap™

Super Action™ Football

Lady Bug™ by Universal

Cosmic Avenger™ by Universal

The Official Zaxxon™ by SEGA®

Ken Uston Blackjack/Poker

Smurf™ Rescue in Gargamel's™ Castle (Peyo)
The Official Carnival® by SEGA®

Victory™ by Exidy™

Space Panic™ by Universal

Gorf™ by Bally Midway

Donkey Kong Junior™ by Nintendo®

Looping™ by Venture Line, Inc.

Pepper lI™ by Exidy ™

Rocky ™ Super Action™ Boxing

Stern’s® Frenzy™

The Official Subroc™ by SEGA®

The Official Buck Rogers™ Planet of Zoom™ by SEGA®
MR. DO!™ by Universal

Wild Western™ by Taito®




TISED

///////////////////////l/l/l/l/l/llllll

#2400 THE EXPANDABLE VIDEO GAME/ COMPUTER SYSTEM
People everywhere are talking about ColecoVision™’s,
high-resolution graphics, true-to-the-arcade game play and
precision controllers. But the best is yet to come!

You see, the ColecoVision™ console is more than just a
great game system; it’s actually an ultra-sophisticated
computer. And the advanced electronics that are designed
into it make ColecoVision™ a truly expandable video
game/home computer system.

o, if you've already got your ColecoVision™ game system,
you’ve got a lot to look forward to in '83.
And if you haven’t brought home a ColecoVision™ yet,
what are you waiting for? COLECO

vision”

PRESENTS

M m)l EHONG)
gﬁ “

by Ninftendo?®

BONUS!

DONKEY KONG™ (Nintendo®)

INCLUDED WITH COLECOVISION™ SYSTEM

Mighty Donkey Kong™, the ape, has stolen Mario’s™ girl-
friend and taken her to the top of a steel fortress! Gallant
Mario™ must get to the top to save her!

Maneuver Mario™ across the girders and up the 0000
ladders. On Mario’s™ way up, though, the ape throws bar-
rels in his path to halt his progress, so use a side button to ‘
jump Mario™ over them. Can you help Mario™ rescue his e s
damsel in distress? If you make it, you’ll move ahead to QRSS2 T A A,
two even more challenging screens.

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

Q)NKEY KONG and MARIO are the trademarks of Nintendo of America . Anuv.v‘v‘..
C b

mc. ©1982 Nintendo of America, Inc.
©1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES,INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

1UP 3500



#2405 ColecoVision™ EXPANSION MODULE #1

Now ColecoVision™ owners can play the new, hot ar-
cade games made for the ColecoVision™ system and also
enjoy the large selection of VCS compatible game car-
tridges made for the Atari® 2600 or Sears Video Arcade™.
Expansion Module #1 lets them choose from the largest
combined library of video cartridges available! Not only
that . .. Expansion Module #1 will allow Atari® owners to
upgrade their system to ColecoVision™ without having to
discard their extensive collection of VCS compatible car-
tridges by Atari®, ActiVision™, Imagic™, Parker Brothers™
and many others.

Simply slide Expansion Module #1 into the expansion port
of the ColecoVision™ console.

&zari®* and Video Computer System™ are trademarks of Atari, Inc. Sears
woeo Arcade™ is the trademark of Sears, Roebuck and Co. ActiVision™ is

e trademark of ActiVision, inc. Parker Brothers™ is the trademark of
Barxer Brothers, Inc. Imagic™ is a trademark of Imagic.

=C.C. APPROVED
¢+382 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

LEFT RIGHT GAME

A DIFFICULTY & SELECT




#2413 ColecoVision™ EXPANSION MODULE #2

Turn your ColecoVision™ Game System into the driver’s ADVERTISED
seat of a high-performance race car! The module comes ON
with atabletop console that includes an arcade-style steer- Tv
ing wheel and floor-operated accelerator foot pedal. The

regular ColecoVision™ controller mounts in the driving
module console and becomes the gear shift. The accel-
erator pedal can be stored neatly inside the console when
not in use.

. TURBO™ by SEGA® Racing Game Cartridge
You control a high-performance car, speeding down the
open road. There are more than 40 vividly-detailed
3-dimensional scene changes as you go! Accelerate —
change lanes — but watch out! While controlling the car’s
speed and direction, you’ve got to pass other racmg cars,
avoid treacherous obstacles, and still make it in record
time!

Requires 4 ‘C’ cell batteries or Coleco #2298 Perma-
Power™ Battery Eliminator/AC Adapter.

*Actual game screen may vary from illustration shown

TURBO™ and SEGA® are the trademarks of SEGA Enterprises, Inc. ©1981 SEGA
Enterprises, Inc. PERMA POWER™ is the trademark of Perma-Power In-
dustries. F.C.C. APPROVED. ©1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC.,
AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010 Printed in U.S.A. *ColecoVision ™Con-

troller (shown) is part of ColecoVision™ game system; not included with
Expansion Module #2.
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#2491 ColecoVision™
SUPER ACTION CONTROLLER SET

Experience dynamic action and precise game control. This set of
two SUPER ACTION CONTROLLERS is designed with a spe-
cial molded hand grip for sure fit and comfort. But that's just the
eginning . . . they each feature a Super Responsive, arcade-
Qaality 8-directional joystick for full-field movement. The special
peed Roller gives you extra control over onscreen character
speed and the four multiple-use Player-Select buttons let you
move up to four different characters or objects. The 12-button
keypad gives you game play options and improved control, too.
A new high in realistic sports game play. And you can use these
revolutionary controllers for any ColecoVision™ game cartridge
thatcan be played with a joystick. You've got anew world of video
game enjoyment right in your hands with the new SUPER

ACTION CONTROLLER SET!

ColecoVision™ SUPER ACTION BASEBALL

Authentic baseball action is right at your fingertips! You
can play against an opponent or play it as a one-player
game. Get your turn at bat, using all your major league
skills! Hit, run, even steal bases, too! Out in the field, the
ball’s shadow helps you position your defense as you
catch line drives, fly balls, gounders, and throw runners
out. The scoreboard keeps track of all the statistics, so it's
batter up and P-L-A-Y B-A-L-L!!

AVAILABLE PENDING F.C.C. APPROVAL
£1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK, NY 12010

_‘

#2499 ColecoVision™
SUPERACTION CONTROLLER
One Controller Only.

BALLS O
STRIKES 0
ouTs 1




#2492 ColecoVision™ ROLLERCONTROLLER

The fastest fun in home video enjoyment is just a spin
away with Coleco’s new Roller Controller! Just plug it right
into your ColecoVision™ console and you’re ready for the
kind of precise game control and speed that could
previously only be found in the arcades. You use it in con-
punction with your regular ColecoVision™ controllers. The

oller Controller has special wells so you can mount them
in seconds. In games specially designed for the Roller
Controller, its free-rolling control ball gives you a 360° field
of movement in any direction you choose. Any direction
you spin the ball moves your game character in the same
direction. And the faster you spin the ball, the faster your
on-screen character reacts.

SLlTHER""GameCar‘lridge PLAYER 1 110000 BONUS 0000

Included as a bonus.with the Roller Controller is the ex-
citing new SLITHER™ game cartridge! It’s an unforgettable
encounter with deadly snakes and other creatures you
must elude by maneuvering over a colorful desert land-
scape. And as you snake away from your serpentine pur-
suers, you must blast them out of existence before they
corner you. Test your best moves with SLITHER™. Other
exciting cartridges will be coming soon for use with the
amazing Roller Controller.

1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC. Printed in U.S.A.

SLITHER™ ©Century ||

AVAILABLE PENDING F.C.C. APPROVAL

ColecoVision™ Controllers shown are part of the ColecoVision™ game sys-
tem; not included with Roller Controller.
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.e #2415 The Official SPACE FURY™ by SEGA®

et the dreaded Alien Commander, whose fearsome face
appears on the screen, challenging you to battle! His
scouts zoom in; maneuver your fighter to blast them be-
fore they combine into a larger ship and shoot deadly as-
teroids . Then, dock with a mother ship to add the firepower
necessary to fight it out with waves of cruisers and
destroyers! How long can you hold off the furious forces of
the Alien Commander?

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

SPACE FURY™ and SEGA® are trademarks of SEGA Enterprises, Inc. ©1981
SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
€1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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#2417 VENTURE™ by Exidy™
Lead Winky™, the spunky little explorer, into a dungeon
containing treasure-filled rooms. The treasures are pro-
tected by an assortment of nasty monsters, and Winky™
must shoot them with his bow and arrows to claim the
booty. If he is successful, the treasure hunt moves on to
t another room, with more treasures and more scary
onsters. The more Winky™ ventures, the more he gains!

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

VENTURE™ and WINKY™ are the trademarks of Exidy Incorporated, Ltd.
£1981 Exidy Incorporated
£1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

COLECO
vision”

PRESENTS

‘ #2419 Exidy’s MOUSE TRAP ™

You're the brains behind a speedy mouse, zipping his way
along a tricky maze, eating cheese bits. He has to eat and
run, though, thanks to a posse of hungry cats. By eating
bones, our rodent-on-the-run can temporarily change into
adog, turning the tables on the cats to score extra points.
You can also open and close doors to change the maze and
protect your little friend, but watch out for the hawk! It’s up
to you — will the mouse make it through, or become a
snack for the cat or the hawk?

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

Exidy’s MOUSE TRAP™ is the trademark of Exidy Incorporated ©1981

Exidy Incorporated
21982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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#2422 SUPERACTION FOOTBALL™

All the action and strategy of the real game! Captain your
team and control your backfield against all opponents.
Pass, kick and run for first downs and high yardage gains
— you’ll hear the crowd scream while you push toward the
goal line! Plan strategies — intercept — score that touch-
down! It’s the perfect game for Monday night quarterbacks
— any day of the week!

*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration
£1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

T R

SUPER ACTION

football

FOR USE
ONLY WITH

SUPER ACi'ION
CONTROLLERS

SUPER ACTION

COLECO '
VSR foothall
PRESENTS

/ SUPER ACTION

‘N foothball

FOR USE ONLY WITH

CovecoVision/

SUPER ACTION
CONTROLLERS

1 Package, Program & Audlovisual ¢ 1983 Coleco
Tndusiries, Inco Amsterdam, New York 12010.

#2433 LADY BUG™ by Universal

You’re in control of a hungry Lady Bug. Using the control
stick, help her traverse a tricky maze, gobbling up dots and
letters. But watch out — also in her path are poisonous
skulls and creepy bugs that chase her! Help her dodge
these insidious insects by passing through turnstile-like
doors, but hurry up or they’ll sneak right through to con-
tinue the chase! It’s up to you — will Lady Bug gobble up all
the dots and move to another maze, or will she become one
of the bad bugs’ breakfast?

*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

t%DY BUG™ is the trademark of Universal Co., LTD.€ 1981 Universal Co.
td.

£1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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#2434 COSMIC AVENGER™ by Universal

This futuristic battle game is fought between your ship and

an advanced alien civilization. Maneuver your ship over

complex, ever-changing enemy territory, firing as you go.

Your goal? Destroy the enemy’s installations while avoid-

ing the relentless return fire! A dazzling challenge for
vers of space dramal!

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

COSMIC AVENGER™ is the trademark of Universal Co.,Ltd. ©1981 Univer-
sal Co. L td.
$1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

JVENGER

by OKIVERSAL

by UXIVERSAL

1UPp 854300
#2435 The Official ZAXXON™ by SEGA®

An adventure in state-of-the-art video gaming, this breath-
taking 3-dimensional space battle game is light years
ahead of the others! Your futuristic spaceship zooms over
alien asteroids and dives down to attack enemy installa-
tions. Navigate over treacherous walls, dodge enemy fire,
avoid the force fields and survice to face a final showdown
with the mighty Zaxxon™ robot!

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

ZAXXON™ and SEGA® are the trademarks of SEGA Enterprises, Inc.

€1982 SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
$1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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#2439 BLACKJACK POKER Ken Uston

You're right at the game table in this high-stakes game: A
fresh deck is opened, and the dealer distributes the cards
for one to four players. Will you “hit” or stand “pat”’? May-

e you'd like to try your hand at poker — just name your

ame! An evening of “cards” was never this exciting
before!

"Actual game screen may show variation from
illustration.

1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
Printed in U.S.A.

KEN USTON

BLACKJACK/POKER

ALL THE EXCITEMENT
OF A REAL CASINO!

PRESENTS

vsion BLACKJACK/POEER

rackage. Program & Audlovisual 1982 C
(ndusteles, ing Amatardam, New York 12010

#2443 SMURF™ Rescue in Gargamel’s™ Castle (¥24-)

The true-blue Smurf™ shows his colors as he attempts to
rescue Smurfette™ from the dank depths of Gargamel’s™
castle. Walk him along the countryside, through stalag-
mite-ridden caves and other treacherous terrain on his
way. Help him avoid low-flying birds and jump him over
scary obstacles to save Smurfette™. It’s up to you to make
his mission successful, but it's not as easy as it looks.
Good luck!

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

SMURF™, SMURFETTE™ and GARGAMEL™ are the trademarks of $2uer

* Py~ 1983 Licensed by Wallace Berrie & Co. Van Nuys, CA
1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

COLECO
\{ == pk

PRESENTS

Rescue in Gargamel's 'V Castle

Package. Program & Audiovisual ¢ 1982 Coleco
Industrles, Inc., Amsterdam, New York 12010

™
|

vsion BLACKJACK/POKER

©%—

Rescue in Gargamel’s'™ Castle

10



#2445 The Official CARNIVAL® by SEGA®

Hurry, hurry — try your luck! It’s the closest thing to an old-
fashioned shooting gallery. Ready...aim... fire! Test
your marksmanship on a colorful promenade of moving
targets, including rabbits, dancing bears, clay pipes and
‘ sitting ducks. But keep an eye on the ducks on the bottom SCORE 1 ¢ Ao
row; they sometimes come to life and swoop down to eat 4260 O

from your limited ammunition supply! Your object: to gt

shoot out all the targets before you run out of ammo. Are - BONUS

you game? m pf;,'i’,%s 200
*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration i N g s H ! s . g

CARNIVAL® and SEGA® are the trademarks of SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
©1980 SEGA Enterprises, Inc. 4
©1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010 i ; 3 ﬁ i i ; i.O
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#2446 VICTORY™ by Exidy™

You're in command of a Battlestar! Spin and fire in any
direction to defend your planet against alien ships that try
to get past you and drop paratroopers. You must stop them
before they release the deadly quarks from their under-
Qound bunkers! Fire your lasers, put up your shields, or
e your Doomsday Device, but be careful — your
weapons supply is limited! As your skills grow, the

challenges grow. Make VICTORY™ yours!
“Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

VICTORY™ is the trademark of Exidy Incorporated
1982 Exidy Incorporated

11982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010 888668

ONE UP
2

PLAYS LIKE
THE REAL
ARCADE

GAME

FOR USE ONLY WITH

Couecovision
ROLLER CONTROLLER

#2447 SPACE™ PANIC by Universal
Your mission: eliminate the dreaded space Monsters by
racing your Spaceman along the floors of a giant girder 1UP52@80 ARB600 2UPS860
structure. Climb up or down ladders from floor to floor, or
leap through the holes for a quick descent, but don’t let the
Monsters attack your Spaceman! If you should defeat one
of the Monster hordes, a more dangerous attack will fol-
low! Can you defeat the Space Monsters before time is up?

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration
SPACE PANIC™ is the trademark of Universal Co., Ltd.

£1980 Universal Co., Ltd.
<1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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#2449 GORF ™ by Midway
Prevent the evil robot Gorf™* from conquering the entire
galaxy! Defeat one fleet, and Gorf™ sends another! First,
wipe out the Astro-Invaders. Succeed, and you’ll battle a
laser-firing fleet and diving robot ships. The next mission:
facing deadly pursuers.
efeat them and go on to the ultimate challenge . . . a duel

against the Gorfian™ flagship! It’s four different games on
one cartridge.

*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

GORF™ is a trademark of Bally Midway Mfg. Co.

GORF® 1980, GALAXIANS “1979 Bally Midway Mfg. Co. All rights
reserved.

GORF™ is made under license from CBS Toys, A Division of CBS, Inc.
1982 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

COLECO
vision”

PLAYS LIKE
THE REAL
ARCADE

by MIDWAY

| 1983 Coleco In-
ork 12010

#2601 DONKEY KONG JUNIOR™ by Nintendo®

It's a different kind of rescue game! Mario’s™ the villain
who’s got Papa Donkey Kong™ locked in a cage. Sur-
rounded by snapping creatures, Donkey Kong Junior™
climbs and swings across vines to reach a special key. If
successful, he advances to another screen and must pick
up even more keys. He can earn extra points by plucking
fruit to bonk his opponents, but his mission is to save Pop.
*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration
DONKEY KONG, DONKEY KONG JUNIOR, AND MARIO are
trademarks of Nintendo of America, Inc.

©1982 Nintendo of America, Inc.
©1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

Ll
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oy Nintendo®
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#2603 LOOPING™ by Venture Line, Inc.

Get ready to loop, climb and dive your way on a dangerous
airborne mission unlike any other! While dodging rising air
balloons, you must release the gate controls secured in-

ide a flight terminal. Once you’ve opened the gates, test
your flying accuracy through an unearthly maze ridden
with menacing enemies. It takes a real pro to reach “THE
END”!
*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

LOOPING™ is a trademark of Venture Line, Inc.
£1982 Venture Line, Inc.
£1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

COLECO
vision®

PRESENTS

PLAYS LIKE
THE REAL

ARCADE

gram & Aud ) - 1982 Coleco
. Amsterdam, New York 12010

#2605 PEPPER II™ by Exidy™

Have a maze-crazy time guiding Pepper™ around a track,
Zipping rooms shut to earn points and treasures. Keep a
close watch for vicious Roaming Eyes and a Zipper Ripper.
Enclose a room containing a pitchfork and temporarily
turn Pepper™ into an Eye-catching devil that eliminates op-
ponents and stuns the Zipper Ripper for a few seconds.
Lead Pepper™ through four mazes to earn a super bonus!
It's zipping good fun for the fleet-fingered!

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

”lljlfl“.".:
- B =

vl KK
||.|5“fj||||‘ [ = o}

PEPPER II™ and Pepper™ are trademarks of Exidy Incorporated, Ltd.
= 1981Exidy Incorporated
=1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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ROCKY

SUPER ACTION BOXING

#2606 ROCKY™

tperience boxing as if you were right in the ring! Exciting

tion and incredible player control help you be the
champ! Stage your own video slugfests competing
against another player or battle it out one-on-one against
the ColecoVision™ computer. Whichever way the decision
goes, ROCKY™ SUPER ACTION BOXING is a knockout
every time.
*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

ROCKY™ ©1982 United Artists Corporation. All rights reserved.
1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

FOR USE ONLY WITH

ColecoVision

SUPER ACTION
CONTROLLERS

Package, Program & Audiovisual © 1983 Coleco
Industrles, Inc. Amsterdam. New York 12040,

#2613 FRENZY™ (Stern®)

An exciting home version of the popular arcade favorite!
The object is to have your humanoid shoot as many robots
as possible and escape from the maze before Evil Otto™
catches him. You'll find two types of walls; one type lets
you shoot right through them, but the other is reflective
and sends your own shots back to zap you! There are two
different robots to battle, and Evil Otto™ will pursue your
humanoid at lightning speed! Can you handle this mind-
boggling challenge?

*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

STERN®, FRENZY™, and EVIL OTTO™ are the trademarks of Stern Elec-
tronics, Inc. ©1982 Stern Electronics, Inc.
©1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

15



#2614 The Official SUBROC™ by SEGA®

Skim your SUBROC™ fighter craft along the ocean’s sur-
face to fight it out with aggressive, elusive enemy ships.
Avoid the torpedoes and depth charges they launch at you,
then blow them out of existence! Then, climb to the strato-
sphere for high-flying dogfights with flying saucers and
‘nissile-firing spaceships. Maneuver up, down, left and
right at amazing speed as you battle your way through a
spectacular display of day, night, dawn and dusk combat
scenes.
*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration

SUBROC™ and SEGA® are the trademarks of SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
©1982 SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
©1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

PLAYS LIKE
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b, SEGA*

#2615 The Official BUCK ROGERS™
PLANET OF ZOOM™ by SEGA®

Buck Rogers™ is out to save the galaxy, and only you can
help him do it! Guide Buck Rogers™ ship at high speed,
dodging the missiles and saucers that stream past you.
You're the gunner and navigator as he attacks the alien
mother ship over the Planet of Zoom™. Can you get him
through?

*Actual game screen may show variation of illustration
BUCK ROGERS™ indicates a trademark of The Dille Family Trust.
©1982 The Dille Family Trust. PLANET OF ZOOM™ and SEGAS are
trademarks of SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
©1982 SEGA Enterprises, Inc.
©1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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#2622 MR.DO!™ by Universal

Mr. Do!™ needs your help to harvest the goodies in his or-
chard. Sounds easy, right? Wrong! Evil Badguys chase
him every step of the way. Mow a path to the cherries and
start picking ... have Mr. Do!™ throw his Power Ball to
eliminate some of his pursuers. More Badguys just keep
right on coming, through, so push apples down to squash
them flat! It takes skill, strategy, speed and planning to
clear out the orchard, get special bonuses and advance to
an even more challenging orchard screen.

*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

MR. DO!™ is a trademark of Universal Co., Ltd. ©1982 Universal Co., Ltd.
©1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010

(225

by UKIVERSAL

Package: Progiam & Audiovisual : 1981 C
Industries, inc.. Amsterdam, New York 12010

®

#2631 WILD WESTERN™ by Taito®

Help law and order prevail on the electronic frontier!
Outlaws are out to ambush the train. You’re the Sheriff
who can stop them with your faithful horse, trusty six-
shooter and your wits! You can’t shoot over the train, but
you can fall back and get the bandits from behind, or gallop
on ahead of the train and shoot back over the shoulder at
’em! The Sheriff can go across the tracks or up on top of
the train. There’s a special bonus screen if you defeat
those ornery sidewinders!

*Actual game screen may show variation from illustration

WILD WESTERN™ is a trademark of Taito America Corporation
©1982 Taito America Corporation
©1983 COLECO INDUSTRIES, INC., AMSTERDAM, NEW YORK 12010
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